
ASSUMPTION HIGH SCHOOL 
2022 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

 
 
DATE    OPPONENT    PLACE TIME 
 
Tuesday, April 5  Phillips Loggers   Home  4:45 
Friday, April 8   Chequamegon Screaming Eagles Away  4:45 
Saturday, April 9  Laconia, Pacelli (NC)   Home  10:00am (DH) 
Monday, April 11  Stratford Tigers   Home  4:45 
Tuesday, April 12  Stratford Tigers   Away  4:45 
Monday, April 18  Auburndale Eagles   Away  4:45 
Tuesday, April 19  Auburndale Eagles   Home  4:45 
Friday, April 22  Rib Lake Redmen   Home  4:45 (cancelled) 
Monday, April 25  Columbus (NC)   Home  4:30 
Tuesday, April 26  Edgar Wildcats   Home  4:45 
Thursday, April 28  Edgar Wildcats   Away  4:45 
Friday, April 29  Prentice Buccaneers   Away  4:45 
 
Monday, May 2  Marathon Red Raiders  Away  4:45 
Thursday, May 5  Marathon Red Raiders  Home  4:45 
Friday, May 6   Athens Blue Jays   Home  4:45 
Saturday, May 7  Poynette & GET (NC) (cancelled) Away  9:00am (DH) 
Monday, May 9  Newman Fighting Cardinals  Home  4:45 
Thursday, May 12  Newman Fighting Cardinals  Away  4:45 
Saturday, May 14  Royal Rumble (NC)   Home  10:00am (DH) 
Monday, May 16  Nekoosa    Home  4:30 
Thursday, May 19  Regional    TBA  4:30 
Tuesday, May 24  Regional Semi-Final   TBA  4:30 
Thursday, May 26  Regional Final    TBA  4:30 
Tuesday, May 31  Sectional    TBA  4:30 
 
Thursday, June 2  Sectional Final   TBA  4:30 
 
Thurs.-Sat., June 9-11  STATE    Madison TBA 
 
 
 

marawoodconference.org 
 
For all up to the date changes in the schedule, please visit the Marawood website.  Click on the ‘Notify 
Me’ option to set-up, per sport, up to the minute changes to be sent to your email account. 


